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Name Address & Agency Phone Number E-Mail

Team Leader

Zach McReynolds CALFED Program Staff 657-2666/415-461-8320 zamiv@pacbell.net

Consultant Lead

Loren Bottorff CALF~D consulting team 657-3649 lorenb @water.ca.gov

CALFED Bay-Delta Program Staff

Wendy Halverson MartinCALFED 657-2666 wendyh@water.ca.gov

Ray McDowell CALleD 653-9499 raymac @water.ca.gov

Frank Piccola USACE 557-6735 fpiccola@usace.mil
1325 J St. Sacramento fax 557-7856

Rick Breitenbach CALFED Program Staff 657-2666 rickb @water.ca.gov ! I
Agency Staff

Ray Hoagland DWR - Planning 653-6785 ray@water.ca.gov

Craig Stroh USBR 979-2342 cstroh@ibr2gw80.mp.usbr.gov

2800 Cottage Way Sacramento, CA 95825

Bob Pine CALFED - FWS 653-2641 bpine @ water.ca.gov

Susan Tatayon DWR - Executive Div. 653-0758 susant@water.ca.gov

Carolyn Yale EPA 415 -744-2016 yale. carolyn @ epamail.epa.gov

Jean Elder USFWS/CALFED 979-2130 evelyn_elder @ mail.fws.gov
657-2666 jelder@water.ca.gov
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Name Address I Agency Phone Number E-Mail

Consultant Team

Thomas Wegge Jones & Stokes Associates 737-3000
2600 V Street Sacramento, CA 95818

Tim Cohen Woodward-Clyde 805-969-6010 tjcohen0@wcc.com
130 Robin Hill Rd, St 100
Santa Barbara, CA 93117

Bin Zhang CH2MHill/S ac Office 920-0212 bzhang @ ch2m.com
2485 Natomas Park Dr., ~uite 600
Sac, CA 95833

Steve Hatchett CH2MHill 920-0300 shatchett@ch2m.com
2485 Natomas Park Dr., Suite 600
Sac, CA 95833

Eric Levze RMI/B-E 852-1300 eric_levze @ rmline.com
3100 Zinfandel Dr, Suite 600 Sacramento 852-1073 fax

Fred Hickman Tetra Tech - Sacramento 852-6166
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